
 

 

 

 

Date Event Year Group Time (if relevant) 

Monday 

28th May 

 

School holiday – Enjoy the sunshine!   

Tuesday 

29th May 

• Mandarin Language 

• Be Unique Dance Club 

(last day) 

• Shared Ed – Hatchery 

Salmon project 

• Y5 Airport trip  

2 & 3 

1-2 

3-7 

7 

 

5 

9.30-10.30am 

2-3pm 

3-4pm 

Morning 

 

All day 

Wednesday 

30th May 

• Tennis (Last day) 

 

• Health Appraisals 

• Debating - Council Chambers 

1-2 

3-7 

1 

7 

2-3pm 

3-4pm 

During school 

Morning 

Thursday 

31st May 

• School Swimming Gala  

• Health Appraisal 

• PTA Summer Fair 

meeting 

5-7 

1 

parents 

afternoon 

During school 

3pm 

Friday 1st 

June 

String and wind music lessons Selected pupils morning 
 

    

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Weekly Note – 29th May 2018  
Follow us now on Twitter and the web for news updates  

@StJohnColeraine        www.stjohnspscoleraine.com 

 

 

 

Extra-Curricular Clubs 
Only club sessions remaining: 

Be Unique Dance Tuesday 29th May 

Tennis last session Wednesday 30th May 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tuesday 29th May: Y5 airport trip – topic Flight 

Wednesday 30th May: Y1 health appraisals 

Thursday 31st May: Y1 health appraisals 

Thursday 31st May: Y5-7 school swimming gala 

Wednesday 6th June: Y7 Shared Ed Stormont trip 

Wednesday 6th June: Y4 Shared Ed trip – Downhill 

Thursday 7th June:  Y7 Derry – Fan the Flame 

Friday 8th June: Y4-7 Sports Day 

Friday 8th June: Y2 Shared Ed – Portstewart 

Monday 11th June:  Y7 Assessments in Loreto 

Tuesday 12th June: Y5 Shared Ed – Mountsandel 

Wednesday 13th June: New Y1 – Induction Morning 

Thursday 14th June: Inter-schools swimming gala 

Friday 15th June: Y1 Assembly (parents invited) 

Tuesday 19th – Thursday 21st June: Beach and 

Diversity Park trips Y1-6 

Tuesday 19th June- Year 7 Mass in Chapel & 

presentation back in school 

Friday 22nd June: Y1 Shared Ed – Celebration day 

(St. John’s P.S.) 

Wednesday 27th June: Y7 finish 12 noon 

Thursday 28th June – Whole school end of year Mass 

Friday 29th June: 12 noon finish for all 

 

 

Y4-7 Sports Day  

Date change - Friday 8th June  

 

 

 

P.T.A Summer Fair   

Thursday 21st June  

Come along to help raise school funds!  

Planning meeting Thursday 31st May 3pm 

(children can go to After Schools). 

http://www.google.co.uk/url?q=http://technorati.com/social-media/article/twitter-fakes-tweets-to-promote-twitter/&sa=U&ei=NSgLU_amIoaU7QbFlYG4Bw&ved=0CEYQ9QEwDA&usg=AFQjCNE7bTlKtkFfgawcOw1zMkG9NwvY9A

